
BOARD COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2009

	Committee Meeting Dates:
	
	Board Meeting Dates:

	Monday, December 15 (PPF - CIT)
	6:00 p.m.
	January 12, 2009

	Tuesday, December 16 (POL - FIN – PERS)
	5:30 p.m.
	

	Monday, January 26 (CIT – PPF)
	6:00 p.m.
	February 9, 2009

	Tuesday, January 27 (POL - PERS– FIN)
	5:30 p.m.
	

	Monday, February 23 (PPF – CIT)
	6:00 p.m.
	March 9, 2009

	Tuesday, February 24 (POL - FIN – PERS)
	5:30 p.m.
	

	Monday, March 30 (CIT – PPF)
	6:00 p.m.
	April 13, 2009

	Tuesday, March 31  (POL - PERS – FIN)
	5:30 p.m.
	

	Monday, April 27 (PPF – CIT)
	6:00 p.m.
	May 11, 2009

	Tuesday, April 28 (POL - FIN – PERS)
	5:30 p.m.
	

	Tuesday, May 26 (CIT – PPF)
	6:00 p.m.
	June 8, 2009

	Wednesday, May 27 (POL - PERS – FIN)
	5:30 p.m.
	

	Monday, June 29 (PPF – CIT)
	6:00 p.m.
	July 13, 2009 (Tentative)

	Tuesday, June 30 (POL - FIN – PERS)
	5:30 p.m.
	

	Monday, July 27 (CIT – PPF)
	6:00 p.m.
	August 10, 2009

	Tuesday, July 28 (POL - PERS – FIN)
	5:30 p.m.
	

	Monday, August 31 (PPF – CIT)
	6:00 p.m.
	September  14, 2009

	Tuesday, September 1 (POL - FIN – PERS)
	5:30 p.m.
	

	Monday, September 28 (CIT – PPF)
	6:00 p.m.
	October 12, 2009

	Tuesday, September 29 (POL - PERS – FIN)
	5:30 p.m.
	

	Monday, October 26 (PPF – CIT)
	6:00 p.m.
	November 9, 2009

	Tuesday, October 27 (POL - FIN – PERS)
	5:30 p.m.
	

	Monday, November 23 (CIT – PPF)
	6:00 p.m.
	December 7, 2009

	Tuesday, November 24 (POL - PERS – FIN)
	5:30 p.m.
	


